NK EURO (C-open End) Schalter 0150
xx NK 105
51349, 51350
by Wentronic GmbH
Pillmannstraße 12
38112 Braunschweig
Germany
12.02.2026

Inner Conductor number: 2
Inner conductor cross-section: 0.75 mm²
Cable type Designation:  H03-VV-H2-F
Cable with Euro Plug for Assembly - with Switch, 1.5 m,
ir
Artikel  Nr. |
Item no.
Beschreibung |Description
51350 NK EURO (C-open End) Schalter 0150 sw NK 105
51349 NK EURO (C-open End) Schalter 0150 ws NK 105
S01
13
.7
±
N
K EMA
EUR
CEBEC
V
D E Fl
D2. 5A 250V~
S
I NTERTEK
600 ± 20900 ± 20
19 ± 0.5
Ø
4.0
 ±
 0.
06
50 ± 5
Crimpen | Crimping 6 ± 221
35.5 ± 0.7
0.7
26.
1 ±
 0.5
45°